
OFFICIAL RESULTS

European Deaf Athletics Championships 2023

SZCZECIN, 21-26 August 2023

Long Jump M  / Skok w dal M

Charles SMITH USA New Britain (USA) 83-07-30WORLD RECORD 7.94

Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA BLR  Bochum-Wattensc 19-07-23WORLD RECORD U20 7.35(-0.3)

MAISTRENKA Aliaksandr BLR Wattenscheid (GER 19-07-23CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 7.35

GRENINS Maris LAT Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25EUROPEAN RECORD 7.67

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  23-08-24  18:20:00

End: 23-08-24  19:25:00

1 132 VODOPIANOV Yaroslav 03-01-01 7.43  SB   UKRAINE

2 23 VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 7.17     ESTONIA

3 90 JELINEK Rastislav 01-03-08 6.94     SLOVAKIA

4 83 COSTA Hemilton Jose Djata 91-01-29 6.57  SB   PORTUGAL

5 111 DANYLCHENKO Volodymyr 92-10-12 6.53     UKRAINE

6 36 GRENINS Maris 81-02-25 6.24     LATVIA

7 117 KONOVALENKO Yevhenii 05-01-01 6.15  SB   UKRAINE

8 37 SOKLAKOVS Sergejs 95-01-21 6.12     LATVIA

9 109 UTKUCAN Ata 98-07-11 5.95     TURKEY

59 JANDA Bartlomiej 93-02-01 NM     POLAND

110 CHARUSHYN Volodymyr 02-01-01 NM     UKRAINE

I II III IV V VI

7.43 x x 7.04 7.21 7.04VODOPIANOV Yaroslav

+0.3 +1.1 +0.1 +0.2 -0.4 -0.1

6.87 6.97 6.92 7.15 7.17 7.07VISNAP Tanel

+0.1 -0.3 -0.6 -0.3 0.0 +0.1

6.69 6.94 x 6.62 6.43 6.94JELINEK Rastislav

+0.3 +0.8 +0.3 +0.2 0.0 +0.3

6.32 x 6.57 x x 6.16COSTA Hemilton Jose Djata

+0.6 +0.3 +0.3 +0.3 -0.2 +0.1

6.53 rDANYLCHENKO Volodymyr

+0.3 -

5.92 5.90 5.99 5.97 6.00 6.24GRENINS Maris

+0.2 -0.4 +0.2 +0.3 -0.1 +0.1

6.15 5.75 5.70 6.11 - xKONOVALENKO Yevhenii

+0.2 +0.3 -0.1 +0.1 - +0.1

x x 6.10 x 6.12 xSOKLAKOVS Sergejs

+0.5 +0.4 +0.2 -0.2 +0.1 +0.1

5.84 4.56 5.95UTKUCAN Ata

-0.8 +0.5 +0.7

x x xJANDA Bartlomiej

+0.6 +0.5 +0.1

x rCHARUSHYN Volodymyr

+0.2 -
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SZCZECIN 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  NOTE

SB -Season Best
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